VINTAGE Pata metéalica H120

210

120

BIRDIE Pata meta

192

48

132

Dod

140

132

icaH120-H150-H180

216

10

verdu

ACTUALIZADO EL DIiA 08/07/2024

Cédigo

1439.328
1439.329
1439.330
1439.316

Material

acero/
acero/
acero/
acero/

ACTUALIZADO EL DIA 10/11/2025

Caddigo

9034.596
9034.597
9034.606
1439.415
9034.646
9034.593
9034.594
9034.598
1439.414
9034.647
9034.608

H

120
120
120
120
120
150
150
150
150
150
180

Material

acero/
acero/
acero/
acero/
acero/
acero/
acero/
acero/
acero/
acero/
acero/

Acabado

cromo/
blanco mate/
niquel oscuro/
negro mate/

Acabado

cromo/
niquel oscuro/
negro mate/
laton cepillado/
crema/
cromo/
niquel oscuro/
negro mate/
latén cepillado/!
crema/
negro mate/

www.verdustore.com

QUALITY & QUALITY

8

QUALITY 8 QUALITY

01.4



